
Dinner Time　　Weekday 17:00~23:00 (L.O. 22:00)　　Saturday 17:00~22:00 (L.O. 21:00)  
 

DINNER GRAND MENU

Quick Menu
Edamame with Fresh Herbs 　　　　 

Potato Salad with “Squid Shiokara”

Pinchos , Ham & Mushroom  

Plate / Assorted Salami,Prosciutto 　
Plate / Assorted Cheese 

フレッシュハーブの塩枝豆 

イカの塩辛のポテトサラダ 

生ハムとマッシュルームのピンチョス 

各種ハム（１種・盛合せ） 

各種チーズ（１種・盛合せ）

350

500

650

500~

500~

1Coin Menu
Oiled Sardine with Pepper 　　　　 

Italian Classic French Fries

French Fries with Spanish Richsauce  

Baguettes & Honey Creamcheese 　
Liver Paste with Baguettes

オイルサーディン 

イタリア人が大好きなフライドポテト 

濃厚スパニッシュドポテト 

焼きたてチーズバゲットとハニークリームチーズ 

ゴマ香るレバーパテ バゲット添え

500

500

500

500

500

Salad Menu
Mushroom & Cheese Salad　　　　 

Garlic Shrimp Salad

Chinese Cutlet Salad 

たっぷりマッシュルームとチーズのサラダ 

ガーリックシュリンプサラダ 

チャイニーズカツサラダ 

  800

  950

1000

Hot Appetizer
Spicy Chicken Wing 　　　　 

Shrimp & Mushroom Ajillo

Calamari Fritto 

Garician-style Octopus 　
Seafood & Mushroom Ceviche

スパイシーチキン 

小エビとマッシュルームのアヒージョ 

カラマリフリット 

タコとジャガイモのガルシア風 

魚介とマッシュルームの温かいセビーチェ

  650

  700

  750

1100

1200

GRILLED MENU
Hamburg Steak 　　　　 

Salsicca

Chiken 

自家製ハンバーグ 

サルシッチャ 

とり 

1600

1400

1500

Pork 　　　　 

Beef Loin

Seafood 

豚 

牛ロース

魚貝（魚・貝・エビなど）  

1800

2800

ASK

Pasta Menu
Garlic Fettuccine Japanese-style　　　　 

Today’s Pasta

和風ガーリックフェットチーネ 

本日のパスタ

 1300

 1200~

Risotto Menu
Bottarga & Seafood Risotto　　　　 
カラスミを添えた魚介のイカ墨リゾット 

  1900

Dessert Menu
Retro Pudding　　　　 

Today’s Dessert

レトロプリン 

本日のデザート

  400

  400~

If You Have Any Form Of Food Allergy, 
Please Notify Our Staff. 
Please Feel Free To Inquire About Detailed Product Information.

食物アレルギーをお持ちの方はスタッフにお申しつけください。
食材に関する生産情報はお気軽にお尋ねください。


